Beschrijving

Aeebix

RIET 50

Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Samenstelling

Breedte (cm)

Gewicht (g/m1)
Lichtechtheid (schaal 1-8)
Kleurvarianten

Rapport

Krimp

Vouwgordijn geschikt

Wasvoorschriften

0136800050

67% viscose, 33% linnen
140 cm

470 g/m1

5

50

53

3%

Ja

Industriéle wasvoorschriften
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Niet van toepassing.

https://artelux.com/collectie/riet/riet-50/



Productafbeeldingen

https://artelux.com/collectie/riet/riet-50/



